HOME TALK (53)

CALL LETTERS FREQUENCY

KBXR
WIJD
KQEW
KMET
KSzZL
KRCN
WNVY
WFAM
WHBS
WTHV
WKRO
WBR
KCNW
WRIK
KWDF
WABL
KMLB
KMRC
WBOK
KAGY
KIOU
KTIB
WBSM
WBGZ
WHSY
WPBQ
WHNY
WCPC
WVBG
WDSL
wsIC
KTGO
KLNG
WENJ
WPGG
KXKS
WVNJ
WMVO
WGPA
WWNL
WITK
wYYC
WELP
WLMR
WBCR
WMQM
WLRM
KHFX
KBRA
KJITV
KNAK
WPWT
WPWT

1140 AM
1270 AM
102.3 FM
1490 AM
1230 AM
1060 AM
1070 AM
1050 AM
1400 AM
810 AM

1490 AM
1500 AM
1380 AM
750 AM

840 AM

1570 AM
540 AM

1430 AM
1230 AM
1510 AM
1480 AM
640 AM

1420 AM
1570 AM
950 AM

1240 AM
1250 AM
940 AM

1490 AM
1520 AM
1400 AM
1090 AM
1560 AM
1450 AM
1450 AM
1190 AM
1160 AM
1300 AM
1100 AM
1080 AM
1550 AM
1250 AM
1300 AM
1450 AM
1470 AM
1600 AM
1380 AM
1140 AM
95.9 FM

950 AM

540 AM

870 AM

100.7 FM

3:00PM-6:00PM SATURDAY

CITY

HUNTSVILLE
MOBILE
FORDYCE
BANNING
BARSTOW
DENVER
PENSACOLA
AUGUSTA
MOULTRIE
VALDOSTA
CAIRO
INDIANAPOLIS
KANSAS CITY
PADUCAH
ALEXANDRIA
AMITE CITY
MONROE
MORGAN CITY
NEW ORLEANS
NEW ORLEANS
SHREVEPORT
THIBODAUX
NEW BEDFORD
ST.LOUIS
HATTIESBURG
JACKSON
McCOMB
TUPELO
VICKSBURG
MOCKSVILLE
STATESVILLE
TIOGA

OMAHA
ATLANTIC CITY
ATLANTIC CITY
ALBUQUERQUE
NEW YORK
MOUNT VERNON
ALLENTOWN-BETHLEHEM
PITTSBURGH

WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON

YORK
GREENVILLE
CHATTANOOGA
KNOXVILLE
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
DALLAS

FREER
LUBBOCK
DELTA
JOHNSON CITY
JOHNSON CITY

MARKET WATTS LIVE OR DELAY

105
97

20

128
110
249

40
33

220
242
47

a7
133

22
216
125

189

75
145
145

172

106
106

15,000
97
25,000
1,000
1,000
50,000
15,000
5,000
1,000
2,500
1,000
5,000
2,500
500
8,000
500
5,000
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
5,000
1,000
5,000
880
5,000
50,000
1,000
5,000
1,000
1,000
10,000
1,000
1,000
10,000
20,000
410
250
50,000
10,000
1,000
5,000
1,000
956
50,000
2,500
5,000
190
5,000
1,000
10,000
10,000

3:00PM-3:30PM SAT
12:00PM-12:30PM SAT

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE 5:00PM-6:00PM

7:30PM-8:00PM FRI

7:00PM-7:30PM SAT

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

5:30PM-6:00PM SUN

3:00PM-3:30PM SAT

LIVE

4:30PM-5:00PM SAT
11:00AM-12:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
5:00PM-6:00PM SUN
11:00AM-12:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
9:00AM-10:00AM SAT - WEEK DELAY
11:00AM-12:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
8:30PM-9:00PM SAT
12:00PM-3:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
1:00PM-2:00PM SAT — WEEK DELAY
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

7:00PM-7:30PM SAT

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE 5:00PM-6:00PM SAT
6:00PM-6:30PM MON

LIVE 4:00PM-5:00PM SAT

LIVE 4:00PM-5:00PM

8:30PM-9:00PM SAT

LIVE

2:00PM-5:00PM SAT

LIVE

10:30AM-11:00AM SAT
6:00PM-6:30PM FRI
10:30AM-11:00AM SAT
6:00PM-6:30PM TUE

7:00PM-7:30PM TUE

LIVE

9:00PM-11:00PM SAT

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

9:00AM-11:00AM SAT

LIVE

LIVE

9:00PM-12:00AM SAT



