HOME TALK (53)

3:00PM-6:00PM SATURDAY

CALL LETTERS	FREQUENCY	CITY	STATE	MARKET	WATTS	LIVE OR DELAY
OALL LETTERS	TREGOLINGT		SIAIL		WAIIS	
KBXR	1140 AM	HUNTSVILLE	AL	105	15,000	3:00PM-3:30PM SAT
WIJD	1270 AM	MOBILE	AL	97	97	12:00PM-12:30PM SAT
KQEW	102.3 FM	FORDYCE	AR		25,000	LIVE
KMET	1490 AM	BANNING	CA		1,000	LIVE
KSZL	1230 AM	BARSTOW	CA		1,000	LIVE
KRCN	1060 AM	DENVER	CO	20	50,000	LIVE 5:00PM-6:00PM
WNVY	1070 AM	PENSACOLA	FL	128	15,000	7:30PM-8:00PM FRI
WFAM	1050 AM	AUGUSTA	GA	110	5,000	7:00PM-7:30PM SAT
WHBS	1400 AM	MOULTRIE	GA		1,000	LIVE
WTHV	810 AM	VALDOSTA	GA	249	2,500	LIVE
WKRO	1490 AM	CAIRO	IL		1,000	LIVE
WBRI	1500 AM	INDIANAPOLIS	IN	40	5,000	5:30PM-6:00PM SUN
KCNW	1380 AM	KANSAS CITY	KS	33	2,500	3:00PM-3:30PM SAT
WRIK	750 AM	PADUCAH	KY		500	LIVE
KWDF	840 AM	ALEXANDRIA	LA	220	8,000	4:30PM-5:00PM SAT
WABL	1570 AM	AMITE CITY	LA		500	11:00AM-12:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
KMLB	540 AM	MONROE	LA	242	5,000	5:00PM-6:00PM SUN
KMRC	1430 AM	MORGAN CITY	LA		500	11:00AM-12:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
WBOK	1230 AM	NEW ORLEANS	LA	47	1,000	9:00AM-10:00AM SAT - WEEK DELAY
KAGY	1510 AM	NEW ORLEANS	LA	47	1,000	11:00AM-12:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
KIOU	1480 AM	SHREVEPORT	LA	133	1,000	8:30PM-9:00PM SAT
KTIB	640 AM	THIBODAUX	LA		5,000	12:00PM-3:00PM SAT - WEEK DELAY
WBSM	1420 AM	NEW BEDFORD	MA		5,000	1:00PM-2:00PM SAT – WEEK DELAY
WBGZ	1570 AM	ST. LOUIS	MO	22	1,000	LIVE
WHSY	950 AM	HATTIESBURG	MS	216	5,000	LIVE
WPBQ	1240 AM	JACKSON	MS	125	880	LIVE
WHNY	1250 AM	McCOMB	MS		5,000	LIVE
WCPC	940 AM	TUPELO	MS	189	50,000	7:00PM-7:30PM SAT
WVBG	1490 AM	VICKSBURG	MS		1,000	LIVE
WDSL	1520 AM	MOCKSVILLE	NC		5,000	LIVE
WSIC	1400 AM	STATESVILLE	NC		1,000	LIVE
KTGO	1090 AM	TIOGA	ND		1,000	LIVE 5:00PM-6:00PM SAT
KLNG	1560 AM	OMAHA	NE	75	10,000	6:00PM-6:30PM MON
WENJ	1450 AM	ATLANTIC CITY	NJ	145	1,000	LIVE 4:00PM-5:00PM SAT
WPGG	1450 AM	ATLANTIC CITY	NJ	145	1,000	LIVE 4:00PM-5:00PM
KXKS	1190 AM	ALBUQUERQUE	NM	68	10,000	8:30PM-9:00PM SAT
WVNJ	1160 AM	NEW YORK	NY	1	20,000	LIVE
WMVO	1300 AM	MOUNT VERNON	OH		410	2:00PM-5:00PM SAT
WGPA	1100 AM	ALLENTOWN-BETHLEHEM	PA	70	250	LIVE
WWNL	1080 AM	PITTSBURGH	PA	25	50,000	10:30AM-11:00AM SAT
WITK	1550 AM	WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON	PA	71	10,000	6:00PM-6:30PM FRI
WYYC	1250 AM	YORK	PA	108	1,000	10:30AM-11:00AM SAT
WELP	1300 AM	GREENVILLE	SC	59	5,000	6:00PM-6:30PM TUE
WLMR	1450 AM	CHATTANOOGA	TN	109	1,000	7:00PM-7:30PM TUE
WBCR	1470 AM	KNOXVILLE	TN	72	956	LIVE
WMQM	1600 AM	MEMPHIS	TN	51	50,000	9:00PM-11:00PM SAT
WLRM	1380 AM	MEMPHIS	TN	51	2,500	LIVE
KHFX	1140 AM	DALLAS	ТΧ	5	5,000	LIVE
KBRA	95.9 FM	FREER	ТΧ		190	LIVE
KJTV	950 AM	LUBBOCK	ТΧ	172	5,000	9:00AM-11:00AM SAT
KNAK	540 AM	DELTA	UT		1,000	LIVE
WPWT	870 AM	JOHNSON CITY	VA	106	10,000	LIVE
WPWT	100.7 FM	JOHNSON CITY	VA	106	10,000	9:00PM-12:00AM SAT
KNAK WPWT	540 AM 870 AM	DELTA JOHNSON CITY	UT VA	106	1,000 10,000	LIVE LIVE